
From 28 Nov 2015
Main expertise Name Last name Nationality Languages Organisation Email Mob. nubr French mob. nbr

Experts UN climate negotiations / big picture Ms Jagoda Munic Croatia EN, CR FoE International <jagoda@zelena-akcija.hr> 00 385 98 17 95 690 00 33 6 07104213

UN climate negotiations / big picture Ms Dipti Bhatnagar India
EN, Hindi,
Portuguese FoE International <dipti@foei.org> only French mobile: 00 33 6 07101728

UN climate negotiations / big picture Ms Lucy Cadena UK EN FoE International <lucy.cadena@foe.co.uk> 00 44 7580 270129 00 33 6 07103962

UN climate negotiations / big picture Mr Asad Rehman UK EN FoE England, Wale <asad.rehman@foe.co.uk> 00 44 7956 210332 TBA

Climate change / W. Africa Mr Kwami Dodzi Kpondzo Togo FR,EN FoE Togo <kwadodzi@yahoo.fr> 00 228 90135768 00 33 6 07103834

UN climate negotiations / Africa, oil Mr Godwin Uyi Ojo Nigeria EN FoE Nigeria <gloryline2000@yahoo.co.uk> 00 234 8135208465 00 33 6 07103765

Climate change / Korea Ms Choony Kim Korea EN FoE Korea <kimchykorea@gmail.com> TBA TBA

Climate change / Sri Lanka Mr Hemantha Withanage Sri lanka EN FoE Sri Lanka <hemantha@ejustice.lk> TBA TBA

Climate change / Latin America Mr Óscar Rivas Paraguay SP FoE Paraguay <catorivas@hotmail.com> TBA 00 33 6 07103655
UN climate negotiations / EU /
community solutions Ms Susann Scherbarth Germany EN, DE FoE Europe <Susann.scherbarth@foeeurope.org> 00 32 486341837 TBA

UN climate negotiations / EU Ms Sonja Meister Germany EN, DE FoE Europe <sonja.meister@foeeurope.org> 00 4917664608515 TBA

Colin Roche Ireland EN FoE Europe <colin.roche@foeeurope.org> 00 32 489 598984 In Paris from Dec 2nd

UN climate negotiations / France Ms Malika Peyraut France FR, EN FoE France <malika.peyraut@amisdelaterre.org> only French mobile: 00 33 6 88 48 93 68

UN climate negotiations / US Mr Benjamin Schreiber US EN FoE US <BSchreiber@foe.org> 00 1 202 28 08 743 TBA

Climate change and Indonesia Mr Pius Ginting Indonesia EN FoE Indonesia <pius.walhi@gmail.com> TBA TBA

Youth movement and UN climate Ms Maruska (Marij Mileta Croatia/Cz EN, CRO, C Young FoE Europe <marus.mileta@gmail.com> 00385 99 490 7239 TBA

UN climate and biodiversity / Switz Mr Friedrich Wulf German EN,DE,FR FoE Switzerland  <Friedrich.Wulf@pronatura.ch> 00 41 79 2160206 TBA

UN climate negotiations / NL Ms Ike Teuling Netherland EN, NL FoE Netherlands <ike.teuling@milieudefensie.nl> 00 31 6 29593882 TBA
UN climate negotiations / Scotland /
community renewables Dr Richard Dixon Scotland EN FoE Scotland <rdixon@foe-scotland.org.uk> 00 44 758 4411762 TBA

UN climate negotiations / Austria Mr Johannes Wahlmueller Austria EN, DE FoE Austria <johannes.wahlmueller@global2000. TBA TBA

UN climate negotiations / Ireland Mr Oisin Coghlan Iraland EN FoE Ireland <oisin@foe.ie> 00 353 86 8529528 TBA

UN climate negotiations / Japan Mr Yuri Onodera Japan JP, EN FoE Japan  <yurio@iea.att.ne.jp> 00 81 90 6504 9494 TBA

Economic Justice / trade & climate Mr Sam Cossar-Gilbert Australia EN,FR FoE International <sam.cossargilbert@foe.org.au> only French mobile: 00 33 7 50918993

Food Sovereignty Mr Martin Drago Uruguay SP,FR FoE International <martin.drago@redes.org.uy> TBA TBA
UN climate negotiations / developing
nations Ms Meena Raman Malaysia EN FoE Malaysia <meenaco@pd.jaring.my> 00 41 79 50 65 039 00 33 6 07 10 34 73

French banks funding of dirty energy Ms Lucie Pinson France FR FoE France <lucie.pinson@amisdelaterre.org> only French mobile: 00 33 6 79 54 37 15

Press officers Contact at the COP LINE Intl EN,FR,SP FoE International <media@foei.org> 00 31 6 51005630 00 33 6 07 10 45 09

Contact at the COP Mr Pierre Sagot FR FR FoE France <communication@amisdelaterre.org> only French mobile: 00 33 6 86 41 53 43

Contact at the COP Ms Francesca Gater UK EN, FR FoE Europe <francesca.gater@foeeurope.org> 00 32 485 93 05 15 TBA

Contact at the COP Ms Annika Natus Germany DE FoE Germany <Annika.Natus@bund.net> 00 49 15787008635 TBA

Contact outside the COP Mr José Elosegui Uruguay SP,EN FoE Uruguay <jelosegui@gmail.com> only French mobile: 00 33 6 0710 4404

Contact outside the COP Mr Sam Fleet UK EN FoE Europe <samuel.fleet@foeeurope.org> 0032 470 07 20 49 TBA
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